
AREA AGENCIES ON AGING AND INDEPENDENT LIVING  7/31/12 
 

1. Vicki Williams, Director 
(vicki.williams@purchaseadd.org) 
Purchase Area Agency on Aging  
P.O. Box 588, 1002 Medical Drive 
Mayfield, KY  42066-0588 
Phone:  Vicki desk  270-251-6114 
ADRC: 270-247-9426 or 1-800-866-4213 
FAX:  270-251-6110 
Serving Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton,  
Hickman, Graves, Marshall and McCracken counties 
Vicki Williams &Stacy Rickman: ADRC Contacts 
 

2. Jill Collins, Director (jill.collins@ky.gov) 
Pennyrile Area Agency on Aging 
300 Hammond Drive, Hopkinsville, KY  42240 
Phone:  270-886-9484  
ADRC: 1-866-844-4396 
FAX:  270-886-3211 
Serving Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins, 
Livingston, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd 
And Trigg counties 
Bruce Carver: ADRC Contact 

 
3. Vivian McNatton, Director 

(vivianmcnatton@GRADD.com) 
Green River Area Agency on Aging  
300 GRADD Way 
Owensboro, KY  42301-0200 
Phone:  270-926-4433  
ADRC: 1-800-928-9094 
FAX:  270-684-0714 
Serving Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, Mclean, 
Ohio, Union, and Webster counties 
Patsy Bratcher: ADRC Contact 

 
4. Michelle Hines, Director (michelle@bradd.org) 

Barren River Area Agency on Aging and 
Independent Living 
177 Graham Ave 
Bowling Green KY  42101 
Phone:  270-782-9223 
ADRC: 1-800-395-7654 
FAX:  270-843-2393 
Serving Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson,  
Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, 
Simpson and Warren counties 
Michelle Hines or  
Amanda Kimbrough: ADRC Contact 

 
5. Nancy Addington, Director (nancy@ltadd.org) 

Lincoln Trail Area Agency on Aging 
613 College Street Road, P.O. Box 604 
Elizabethtown, KY  42702-0604 
Phone:  270-737-6082 or  
(SHIP & ADRC) 1-800-264-0393 
FAX:  270-769-2993 
Serving Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin,  
Larue, Marion, Meade, Nelson, and  
Washington counties 
Christin Hendren: ADRC Contact 
 
 
 

 
6. Barbara Gordon, Director (barbara.gordon@ky.gov) 

KIPDA 
11520 Commonwealth Drive, Louisville, KY  40299 
Phone:  502-266-6084 
Call Center: 502-266- 5571 
ADRC: 1-888-737-3363 
FAX: 502-266-7880 
Serving Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, 
Shelby, Spencer, and Trimble counties 
Barbara Gordon or Michelle Wade: ADRC 
Contacts  

   
7. Anne Wildman (anne.wildman@nkadd.org) 

Northern Kentucky Area Agency on Aging 
22 Spiral Drive, Florence, KY  41042-1399 
Phone:  859-692-2480  
ADRC: 866-766-2372 
FAX:  859-692-2479 
Serving Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, Grant, 
Kenton, Own and Pendleton counties 
Naomi Miller and John Riedman: ADRC Contact 
 

8. Caroline C. Ullery, Director (cullery@btadd.com) 
Buffalo Trace Area Agency on Aging 
201 Government Street Suite 300, P.O. Box 460 
Maysville, KY  41056 
Phone:  606-564-6894  
ADRC: 1-800-998-4347 
 FAX:  606-564-0955  
Serving Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason and 
Robertson counties 
Caroline Ullery: ADRC Contact 
 

9. Regina Back (ReginaK.back@ky.gov) 
Gateway Area Agency on Aging and Independent 
Living  
110 Lake Park Drive, Morehead, KY  40351 
Phone:  606-780-0090  1-855-882-5307 
ADRC: 606-780-0141 
FAX:  606-780-0111 
Serving Bath, Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan and 
Rowan counties 
Regina Back:  ADRC Contact 
 

10. Vicki Green, Director (vicki@fivco.org) 
FIVCO Area Agency on Aging and Independent 
Living 
32 FIVCO Court 
Grayson, KY  41143 
Phone:  606-929-1366  
ADRC: 1-800-491-5191 
FAX:  606-929-1390 
Serving Boyd, Carter, Greenup, Elliott, and Lawrence 
counties 
Charlene Stidham (primary) Teresa Rayburn 
(secondary): ARDC Contacts 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

11. Steve Jones and Elizabeth Hamilton, Directors 
steve.jones@bigsandy.org 
elizabeth.hamilton@bigsandy.org 
Big Sandy Area Agency on Aging and Independent 
Living  
110 Resource Court 
Prestonsburg, KY  41653 
Phone:  606-886-2374  
ADRC: 1-800-737-2723 
FAX:  606-886-3382 
Serving Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin and Pike 
counties 
Angela Winston: ADRC Contact 
 

12. Peggy Roll (peggy@kradd.org) 
Kentucky River Area Agency on Aging 
917 Perry Park Road, Hazard, KY  41701-9545 
Phone:  606-436-3158  
ADRC: 1-800-928-5723 
FAX:  606-436-2144 
Serving Knott, Leslie, Letcher, Perry, Breathitt, Lee, 
Owsley and Wolfe counties 
Peggy Roll and Stacie Noble: ADRC Contacts 
 

13. Karen Carter (kcarter@cvadd.org) 
Cumberland Valley Area Agency on Aging 
P.O. Box 1740, 342 Old Whitley Road 
London, KY  40743-1740 
Phone:  606-864-7391  
ADRC: 1-800-795-7654 
FAX:  606-878-7361 
Serving Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, 
Rockcastle and Whitley counties 
Ida Hammons and Karen Carter: ADRC Contact 
  

14. Cindy Branscum (cindyb@lcadd.org) 
Lake Cumberland Area Agency on Aging 
2384 Lakeway Drive, P.O. Box 1570 
Russell Springs, KY  42642 
Phone:  270 - 866 – 4200  
ADRC:  1-800-264-7093 
FAX:  270 866 4401 
Serving Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland, Green, 
McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor and Wayne 
counties 
Tonya Bloyd (primary) and Gina Ippolito (back 
up): ADRC Contacts 
 

15. Celeste Collins (ccollins@bgadd.org)   
Bluegrass Area Agency on Aging 
699 Perimeter Drive 
Lexington, KY  40517 
ADRC:   866-665-7921 
 FAX:  859-269-7917 
Serving Anderson, Boyle, Bourbon, Clark, Estill, 
Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine, 
Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, Nicholas, Powell, Scott, 
and Woodford, counties 
Laurie Clewett (primary) Jeff Roback 
(secondary),: ADRC Contacts 
 
 
 

 
 
AoA Washington: 1-202-619-0556 or 1-202-619-0724 
Ombudsman Line:  1-800-372-2991 
AoA Atlanta:  404-562-7600 

 


